

Messy sc.

~~Handwritten notes in Odia script, including "Schedule XLY-Form No.-134" and "Handwritten signature/initials".~~

(16) N

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
RWD WORKS DIV.

Darbhanga

DIVISION

Handwritten signature/initials

SUB-DIVISION

Handwritten signature/initials

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3387/18-19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work: - Construction of road with

to divert & get material from Muzsupur

Agency: - Shree Ram Baby Yadav-

Agreement No - 421 SBD/201819 (MMSYS82)

Date of commencement (if per order) - 16/09/2018

Date of completion (if per order) - 15/06/2019

Date of actual completion - 08/06/2019

Date of Maintenance start - 09/06/2019

Item No-27 Rectification of rain cuts/Beams

with soil - - - - - E/I

2 x 6.00 m x 1.00 m (C) x 0.30 m x 1.25 = 4.50 m³

4 x 5.00 m x 1.00 m (C) x 0.30 m x 1.25 = 7.50 m³

5 x 4.00 m x 0.80 m (C) x 0.30 m x 1.25 = 6.00 m³

4 x 2.00 m x 1.00 m (C) x 0.30 m x 1.25 = 3.00 m³

Total = 21.00 m³

Item No-28 Moving up of Beams/Shoulders

stepping - - - - - E/I

4 x 5.00 m x 0.80 m x 1.25 = 20.00 m³

5 x 6.00 m x 0.80 m (C) x 1.25 = 30.00 m³

6 x 3.00 m x 0.80 m (C) x 1.25 = 18.00 m³

5 x 4.00 m x 0.70 m (C) x 1.25 = 17.50 m³

6 x 3.00 m x 0.90 m (C) x 1.25 = 20.25 m³

3 x 4.00 m x 0.80 m (C) x 1.25 = 19.00 m³

Total = 117.75 m³

Item 7 - 117.00 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item No-29</u> Maintenance of road signs.					
		20 x 15.00 m			= 150.00 m ²
		10 x 10.00 m			= 100.00 m ²
				Total =	250.00 m ²
					= 0.25 Km
<u>Item No-30</u> Maintenance of 200 m of					
Km Stone					Eli.
		8 x 30.00 m			= 240.00 m ²
		1 x 20.00 m			= 20.00 m ²
				Total =	260.00 m ²
					= 0.26 Km

Skinner
30/09/23
JE

Quayle
30/09/23
AE

ABSTRACT OF COST

<u>Item No-27</u> Restoration of 200 m					
cutts/ Berms					Eli
Qty MP. 29 of TMS.					
21.00 m ³ @ Rs. 390.29 per m ³					= Rs. 8196.00
<u>Item No-28</u> Making up of Berms/					
shoulders					Eli
Qty V/P-29 of TMS.					
117.00 m ² @ Rs. 52.17 per m ²					= Rs. 6104.00
<u>Item No-29</u> Maintenance of					
road signs					Eli
Qty V/P-30 of TMS					
0.25 Km @ Rs. 1055.94 per Km					= Rs. 264.00
Total =					Rs. 14564.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = B.		14564.00
Item No - 30	Maintenance of				
	200 m 4 km stones.				
	Qty 179.30 of T.B.				
	0.26 km @ B. 610.35 per km = B.				159.00
	Total = B.				14723.00
	Less @ 10.00 % below				
	per tender agreement 1) B.				1472.00
	Net Total = B.				13251.00
BKumar 30/09/23 JE	Quarry 30/09/23 AE			CEL Jale 30/09/23 CS	

Consumption Statement of materials.

E/W (cont) - 33.50 m³

BKumar
30/09/23
JE